

City of Plymouth 2024-2028 Outdoor Dining Area Program FINAL PERMIT

City of Plymouth 201 S. Main Plymouth, Michigan 48170-1637 www.plymouthmi.gov Phone 734-453-1234 Fax 734-455-1892

The Plymouth City Manager, as permitted by the Plymouth City Commission, hereby authorizes:

Name of Licensee

located at

Address of Licensee

to utilize City of Plymouth property as described in the attached 2024-2028 Outdoor Dining Area Program application, according to all state and local rules, laws, ordinances, zoning requirements, orders and building codes. This authorization will expire on October 31, 2024. The City of Plymouth reserves the right to revoke this authorization at any time for any reason in accordance with the health, safety and welfare of the residents and visitors of the City of Plymouth.

Name of City Manager

Signature of City Manager

Date

Name of City Clerk

Signature of City Clerk

Date